Product Information
Features
•  Well banlanced pushability
    and flexibility
• Gap/kink resistance
•  Smooth transition from dilator
    to sheath
•  Special designed dilator locking
Benefits
• Easy entry and smoother
    navigation
• Good hemostatic performance
• Minimized trauma to patients
Ranges
• Femoral Sheath: 4-9F
• Radial Sheath: 4-7F
Kit Components
• Introducer Sheath (1)
• Dilator (1)
• Stainless Steel Guide Wire (1)
• Introducer Needle (1)
Disposable Introducer Kit
Quarter-Turn-Screw Dilator Locking
Provide safe and fast system insertion
and easy dilator withdrawl
0123
Smooth Transition
Minimized trauma to the
patients ensures safety
Target Medical
Manufacturer: Beijing Target Medical Technologies, Inc
Add: 37 Chaoqian Road, Changping District, Beijing, China 102200,   Tel: +86 10 80120666,   Fax: +86 10 80120600,   Email: international@lepu-medical.com,   Web: en.lepumedical.com
Lepu Medical Technology (Beijing) Co., Ltd
Ordering Information
Catalogue No. Sheath Size Sheath Length Radial Sheath Femoral Sheath
MMQGB04110 4F 11cm √ √
MMQGB05110 5F 11cm √ √
MMQGB06110 6F 11cm √ √
MMQGB07110 7F 11cm √ √
MMQGB08110 8F 11cm √
MMQGB09110 9F 11cm √
MMQGB04160 4F 16cm √ √
MMQGB05160 5F 16cm √ √
MMQGB06160 6F 16cm √ √
MMQGB07160 7F 16cm √ √
MMQGB08160 8F 16cm √
MMQGB09160 9F 16cm √
MMQGB04240 4F 24cm √ √
MMQGB05240 5F 24cm √ √
MMQGB06240 6F 24cm √ √
MMQGB07240 7F 24cm √ √
MMQGB08240 8F 24cm √
MMQGB09240 9F 24cm √
Please contact the regional sales for more information about this product in your country.